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IV Trofeu Santa Eulalia de Natació Open Masters Andorra
Encamp , 15/3/2025

Prova 20 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
15/03/2025 - 17:02 Resultats
CIR 31.32 ROCA MONTALA, Laura 00057 Barcelona_CEM S. Sebast. 22/10/2016
CR 33.40 ALVAREZ BARRIO, Margarita ESP Encamp 26/03/2022

Classificació ANY Temps T.Cat

Open

1. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 33.66 674
2. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornella 33.93 519
3. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamasters 34.77 482
4. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 34.82 609
5. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 35.22 464
6. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.10 438
7. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 36.21 584
8. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 36.47 530
9. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 38.98 468

10. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.38 332
11. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 39.96 317
12. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 42.52 263
13. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 44.55 229
14. SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.65 311
15. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 45.25 227
16. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 52.23 142

DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta
DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta

20+

1. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.38 332
2. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 42.52 263
3. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 44.55 229

25+

1. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornella 33.93 519
2. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamasters 34.77 482
3. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 35.22 464
4. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 39.96 317
5. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 52.23 142

DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta

30+

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.10 438
DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta

35+

1. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 45.25 227

45+

1. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 33.66 674
2. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 34.82 609
3. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 36.47 530
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IV Trofeu Santa Eulalia de Natació Open Masters Andorra
Encamp , 15/3/2025

Prova 20, Fem., 50m  Esquena

50+

1. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 36.21 584
2. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 38.98 468
3. SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.65 311

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RESANO MORENO, Marta 78 C.N. Tarraco 33.66 674
2. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 34.82 609
3. MONTEJO MARTIN, Estela 75 Fed. Andorrana 36.21 584
4. RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77 C.N. Tarraco 36.47 530
5. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornella 33.93 519
6. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Aquamasters 34.77 482
7. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 38.98 468
8. MOLINA SANCHEZ, Patricia 97 C.N. Terrassa 35.22 464
9. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.10 438

10. ZARAGOZA CARBALLIDO, Paula 01 C.N. Cornella 39.38 332
11. GOMEZ FETT, Maria Elena 98 C.N. Aquamasters 39.96 317
12. SHAW HERRERO, Begona 73 C.N. Tarraco 44.65 311
13. INIESTA PADIAL, Marina 01 C.N. Cornella 42.52 263
14. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 44.55 229
15. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 45.25 227
16. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 52.23 142

DNS RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta
DNS NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta
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